Filter modules for shielded boxes
1
Filter modules for shielded boxes
Shielded boxes can be extended with di0erent types of 5lters. All available types of 5lters can be found below.
We produce 5lter units that are suitable for use directly in our shielded boxes. These 5lters can also be used for other
shielded enclosures such as Faraday tents.
Type 1
2 x RJ45 + 2 x USB + 2 x DC

Type 17
4 x thumbscrew, max 50 VDC 20 A
Infratron GmbH · Tel.: 089/158 126-0 · Web: www.infratron.de · E-Mail: info@infratron.de
Produkt anfragen
Conductive rubber O-Pro0les
6
The X must be replaced for the desired base material code and conductive material code. Other sizes on request
Type 2: Solid
Solid Suggested groove dimensions
Part number Diameter (mm)
Depth
+/-
0.005
Width 97% max groove 1ll
7900-2-X-X-1.0 1.0 0.74 1.60
7900-2-X-X-1.2 1.2 0.94 1.70
7900-2-X-X-1.4 1.4 1.04 1.83
7900-2-X-X-1.6 1.6 1.24 2.01
7900-2-X-X-1.8 1.8 1.42 2.18
7900-2-X-X-2.0 2.0 1.63 2.39
7900-2-X-X-2.4 2.4 1.93 2.72
7900-2-X-X-2.6 2.6 2.13 2.97
7900-2-X-X-2.8 2.8 2.34 3.17
7900-2-X-X-3.0 3.0 2.59 3.33
7900-2-X-X-3.2 3.2 2.71 3.53
7900-2-X-X-3.5 3.5 2.90 3.86
7900-2-X-X-4.0 4.0 3.28 4.34
7900-2-X-X-4.5 4.5 3.54 4.63
7900-2-X-X-4.8 4.8 3.91 5.08
7900-2-X-X-5.0 5.0 4.06 5.26
7900-2-X-X-5.4 5.4 4.50 5.94
7900-2-X-X-5.5 5.5 4.55 6.04
7900-2-X-X-6.0 6.0 4.90 6.45
7900-2-X-X-6.4 6.4 5.15 6.75
7900-2-X-X-7.0 7.0 5.74 7.39
7900-2-X-X-7.5 7.5 6.04 7.85
7900-2-X-X-8.0 8.0
7900-2-X-X-8.5 8.5
7900-2-X-X-9.0 9.0
7900-2-X-X-9.5 9.5
7900-2-X-X-10.0 10.0
7900-2-X-X-11.0 11.0
7900-2-X-X-12.0 12.0
7900-2-X-X-15.0 15.0
7900-2-X-X-18.0 18.0
7900-2-X-X-20.0 20.0
The X must be replaced for the desired base material code and conductive material code. Other sizes on request
Type 3: Cell rubber
Sample of Partnumber:
Filter modules XXX